Investment result 4.9 3.7 2.4

Insurance finance
result

-2.2 1.6 -0.3

Other result
Other income and
expenses

-7.7 -4.6 2.6

Profit before tax 25.3 18.7 4.7

PAA accounts for more than 50% of Group’s profit

CSM is the source of future profits (BBA, VFA)

Sava Insurance Group / IFRS 17 & IFRS 9: Introduction to First-time Adoption

• Relates primarily to life insurance, partly to reinsurance and to a small extent to non-life

• Will be released into revenue during the lifetime of the contracts

• Will avoid volatility in earnings, absorbing changes in technical assumptions and financial assumptions in VFA model

11 / 19

IFRS 9
MAIN CHANGES

No material impact on investment portfolio

Sava Insurance Group / IFRS 17 & IFRS 9: Introduction to First-time Adoption 13 / 19

Comparison between standards
• IFRS 9 AC portfolio combines IAS 39 LR and HTM portfolios

• The AC bond investment balance is reduced by ECL

• Shares and funds (including alternative) classified as AFS under IAS 39 are classified as at FVTPL under IFRS 9 – greater impact on the income
statement

• FVTPL investments also include bond investments that do not pass the SPPI test

TRANSITION

Increase in equity on transition

Sava Insurance Group / IFRS 17 & IFRS 9: Introduction to First-time Adoption 15 / 19

31/12/2021 1/1/2022 Restatement
effect(published) (restated)

Equity 504.1 540.4 36.3

Share capital 71.9 71.9 0.0

Capital reserves 42.7 42.7 0.0

Profit reserves 229.0 229.0 0.0

Own shares -24.9 -24.9 0.0

Accumulated other
comprehensive income

22.5 -1.2 -23.7

- (re)insurance contracts -13.7 -13.7

- financial investments 21.2 11.2 -10.1

- other 1.3 1.3 0.0

Retained earnings 116.2 176.2 60.0

- retained earnings 116.2 116.2 0.0

- change due to IFRS 17 48.0 48.0

- change due to IFRS 9 12.0 12.0

Net profit for the period 49.6 49.6 0.0

Translation reserve -3.3 -3.2 0.0

31/12/2022 31/12/2022 Restatement
effect(published) (restated)

Equity 412.0 524.8 112.9

Share capital 71.9 71.9 0.0

Capital reserves 42.7 42.7 0.0

Profit reserves 256.9 256.9 0.0

Own shares -24.9 -24.9 0.0

Accumulated other
comprehensive income

-114.5 -45.9 68.6

- (re)insurance contracts 71.5 71.5

- financial investments -116.5 -119.5 -3.0

- other 2.1 2.1 0.0

Retained earnings 142.6 203.6 61.0

- retained earnings 142.6 143.6 1.0

- change due to IFRS 17 48.0 48.0

- change due to IFRS 9 12.0 12.0

Net profit for the period 40.0 23.2 -16.8

Translation reserve -3.3 -3.3 0.0

KPI

CSM – new KPI for life profitability

Sava Insurance Group / IFRS 17 & IFRS 9: Introduction to First-time Adoption 17 / 19

Volume

Business volume GWP + non-insurance revenue

Insurance revenue IFRS 17 revenue

Profitability

Combined ratio IFRS 17 inputs including non-attributable expenses, net/net calculation

CSM Deferred profits, mostly related to life business, partly to reinsurance

For more information:

Thank you.
ir@sava-re.si

www.sava-re.si

mailto:ir@sava-re.si
http://www.sava-re.si/

List of abbreviations used

Sava Insurance Group / IFRS 17 & IFRS 9: Introduction to First-time Adoption 19 / 19